
First Name Last Name Email Party RepresentingFirm Name

Bill Hazeltine whazeltine@sha-llc.com Ad Hoc First Lien Notes GroupSullivan Hazeltine Allinson LLC

Jason Madron madron@rlf.com Debtors Richards,  Layton & Finger,  P.A.

Daniel DeFranceschidefranceschi@rlf.com Debtors Richards,  Layton & Finger,  P.A.

Carolyn Larrabee clarrabee@mkclaw.com Bar Applicant Miller Kistler Campbell

Uday Gorrepati uday.gorrepati@gmail.comN/A (ABI Project)

Richard Pedone rpedone@nixonpeabody.comAmerican Stock Transfer and Trust CoNixon Peabody LLP

Stephanie Wickouski swickouski@lockelord.comComputershare Trust Company,  as EFIH Second Lien Notes TrusteeStephanie Wickouski

Richard Kenny richard.kenny@kirkland.comPAB Richard

Aaron Cooper cooper.aaron95@gmail.comN/A - DE Bar ApplicantN/A

Amanda Darwin adarwin@nixonpeabody.comAmerican Stock Transfer,  as EFH TrusteeNixon Peabody LLP

Matthew Brown mbrown@whitecase.com Sempra/Reorganized EFHWhite & Case LLP

Richard Schepacarterrichard.schepacarter@usdoj.govAndrew R. Vara,  U.S. TrusteeUSDOJ-OUST

Patrick Venter patrick.venter@kirkland.comDebtors Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Alexander Burns alexander.burns@delaware.govDelaware Bar Applicant
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